Name
Caroline Lee
Caroline Lee
Victoria Giorgi

Emily Merhavy

Kay Dellagrotta
Amberine M Brown
Cori Lynn

Madison Jaffe
Hailey Wansor
Amberine M Brown
Kay Dellagrotta

Alexis Kajencki
Brittney Bean
Alexis Kajencki
Cindy Morgan-Jaffe

Tanya Renne

Joycelyn Johnson
Roxanne Alanis
Lisa Foster

Olivia Bundy
Sydney Katz
Amanda Dellinger

Magnas Anderson

Gary Teeter
Gary Teeter

Nick Silvio
Gary Teeter
Nick Silvio
Gary Teeter

Willie Trebach
Willie Trebach
Gary Teeter
Brandon Patrikios
Willie Trebach
Gary Teeter

James Church
Easten Binckley
Ethan Binckley
Easten Binckley
Gerard Naviello
Ethan Binckley
Brandon Rodriguez

Robert Hooe
Andrew Long

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

2023 American Challenge

Deadlift

Age State Bwt  Class Division Deadlift1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift3 Deadlift 4

36
36
59

28

29
23
40
27
18
23
29

40
35
40
65

53

35
31
13
17
38
43

58
58

24
58
24
58

36
36
58
18
36
58

19
12
17
12
17
17
20

30
34

NY
NY
MD

NY

VT
NC
X
OH
NY
NC
VT

MD
X
MD
DC

DC

X
X
FL
NY
DC
VA

AZ

PA
PA

NC
PA
NC
PA

MD
MD
PA
NC
MD
PA

AZ
NC
NC
NC
NJ
NC
FL

VA
NY

545 56
545 56
52.2 56

Open
(35-39)
(55-59)
58.5 60 Open
60.8 67.5 Open
62.4 67.5 Open
65.5 67.5 Open
65.8 67.5 Open
65.7 67.5 (18-19)

62.4 67.5 (20-24)
60.8 67.5 PFM

72 75
749 75
72 75
68.2 75

Open
Open
(40-44)
(65-69)
84.4 90 (50-54)
126.2 90+ Open
1349 90+ Open
101.9 90+ (12-13)
100.6 90+ (16-17)
110.5 90+ (35-39)
1419 90+ (40-44)

38.6 48 Youth

553 56
553 56

Open
(55-59)

59.8 60
56.7 60
59.8 60
56.7 60

Open
Open
(20-24)
(55-59)

67.3 67.5 Open
66 67.5 Open
67.1 67.5 Open
63.1 67.5 (18-19)
66 67.5 (35-39)
67.1 67.5 (55-59)

72.7 75
69.4 75

73 75
69.4 75
715 75

73 75
73.6 75

Open
Open
Open
(12-13)
(16-17)
(16-17)
(20-24)

82.1 82.5 Open
80.2 82.5 Open

90
90

-102.5

140
125
82.5
65
72.5
125
140

112.5

57.5

75

107.5
72.5

90
82.5

17.5

150
150

175

175

205

100
142.5

100

205
170
142.5
170
162.5
142.5

210

95

95

107.5

145

132.5

92.5

67.5

-82.5

132.5

145

122.5

60

82.5

117.5
80

100
90

20

165.5
165.5

185

185

217.5

-107.5
150

-107.5

220
180
-172.5
180
172.5
-172.5

-220

100
100
72.5

110

150.5
145
95
72.5
82.5
145
150.5

175
125
175

65

90

120
90
117.9
110
102.5
122.5

20.5

175
175

192.5
182.5
192.5
182.5

227.5
215
110
160
215
110

232.5
185
182.5
185
187.5
182.5
161

230

-240.5

Best Contest

100 NJ
100 NJ
72.5 VA
110 NY
150 cT
145 NC
95 X
725 OH
82.5 NY
145 NC
150 CcT
175 VA
125 >
175 VA
65 MD
90 MD
120 >
90 X
117.9 FL
110 NY
102.5 MD
122.5 VA
20 AZ
175 CcT
175 CcT
192.5 NC
182.5 VA
192.5 NC
182.5 VA
227.5 MD
215 VA
110 NY
160 NC
215 VA
110 NY
232.5 AZ
185 NC
182.5 NC
185 NC
187.5 NJ
182.5 NC
161 FL
230 VA
210 NY



2023 American Challenge

Deadlift
Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division Deadlift1 Deadlift2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Contest
Reuven Tolchin Male 42 MD 81 82.5 Open 177.5 192.5 -202.5 1925 MD
Yi Huang Male 36 NY 81.6 82.5 Open 185 190 192.5 192.5 NJ
Sarkou Azadikhah Male 33 VA 81.6 82.5 Open 145 145 VA
Kayden Smith Male 13 NC 82.5 82.5 (12-13) 142.5 150 160 160 NC
Yi Huang Male 36 NY 81.6 82.5 (35-39) 185 190 192.5 192.5 NJ
Marvin Ickow Male 75 MD 76.2 82.5 (75-79) 90 95 100 100 ™MD
Pete Miller Male 80 VA 76.2 82.5 (80+) 110 110 VA
TC Haubold Male 32 NC 90 90 Open 280 290 300 300 AZ
Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.5 90 Open 227.5 230 230 NC
Archer Ferris Male 19 PA 89.8 90 Open 215 230 -235 230 OH
Shaun Vester Male 35 IL 85.5 90 Open 120 150 162.5 162.5 IL
Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.5 90 (16-17) 227.5 230 230 NC
Liem Paley Male 16 NY 839 90 (16-17) 210 -220 210 NY
Archer Ferris Male 19 PA 89.8 90 (18-19) 215 230 -235 230 OH
Shaun Vester Male 35 IL 85.5 90 (35-39) 120 150 162.5 162.5 IL
Donald Silveus Male 58 VA 83.8 90 (55-59) 165 165 VA
Bruce Knox Male 37 MD 98.2 100 Open 302.5 302.5 VA
Bob Cook Male 66 VA 96 100 Open 245 245 VA
Dusty Burgess Male 35 FL 96.8 100 Open 247.2 245 FL
Tony DilLucente Male 65 FL 99.9 100 Open 217.5 227.5 -230 227.5 OH
Jerry Moynihan Male 62 NY 99.3 100 Open 175 195 -215 195 CcT
Esteban Morales Male 18 NC 98.1 100 Open 170 180 190 190 NC
Connor Hawkins Male 16 IL 99.7 100 Open 150 162.5 177.5 177.5 IL
Frank Castillo Male 15 VA 97.1 100 (14-15) 182.5 1825 VA
Connor Hawkins Male 16 IL 99.7 100 (16-17) 150 162.5 177.5 177.5 IL
Esteban Morales Male 18 NC 98.1 100 (18-19) 170 180 190 190 NC
Bruce Knox Male 37 MD 98.2 100 (35-39) 302.5 3025 VA
Jerry Moynihan Male 62 NY 99.3 100 (60-64) 175 195 -215 195 CT
Bob Cook Male 66 VA 96 100 (65-69) 245 245 VA
Tony DiLucente Male 65 FL 99.9 100 (65-69) 217.5 227.5 -230 2275 OH
Glen Shelton Male 71 VA 96.5 100 (70-74) 95 95 VA
William Farrell Male 78 OK 98 100 (75-79) 147.5 152.5 160 160 X
Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 Open 265 285 302.5 302.5 NC
Stiven Rivas Male 24 VA 103.8 110 Open 272.5 2725 VA
Matthew Washington ~ Male 28 TX 102.6 110 Open 225 237.5 250 250 X
Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 (20-24) 265 285 302.5 302.5 NC
Stiven Rivas Male 24 VA 103.8 110 (20-24) 272.5 2725 VA
Nate Matthews Male 64 OH 106.1 110 (60-64) 237.5 252.5 260 260 OH
Bob Dunn Male 64 OH 102.5 110 (60-64) 142.5 155 -160 155 OH
Terry Cox Male 57 IL  123.4 125 Open 182.5 192.5 200 200 IL
Terry Cox Male 57 IL  123.4 125 (55-59) 182.5 192.5 200 200 IL
Landon Elfird Male 29 NC 159 140+ Open 342.5 342.5 NC
Tori Whitehurst Male 33 VA 143.6 140+ Open 229.5 -247.5 272.5 272.5 NC

Ayden Mott Male 16 NY 161 140+ (16-17) 160 165 165 NY



